#### JJ's Coffee & Cream





## Jj's Coffee Cream Menu

https://menuweb.menu 212 E Howard St, Hibbing I-55746-1736, United States (+1)2189665522 - https://www.facebook.com/pg/JJs-Coffee-Cream-1439388206357819/about/?opi=79508299









Here you can find the menu of Jj's Coffee Cream in Hibbing. At the moment, there are 19 courses and drinks on the menu. JJ's Coffee Cream in Hibbing, MN is an American restaurant with an impressive average rating of 4.4 stars. Open from 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM, JJ's Coffee Cream offers a casual dining experience that you won't want to miss. To avoid disappointment, be sure to call ahead and reserve your table at (218) 966-5522. For a similar culinary experience, consider visiting Mr Nick's Corner Bar or Sammy's Pizza Restaurant. If you've dined at JJ's Coffee Cream before, we'd love to hear about your experience - leave a review today!.

# Jj's Coffee Cream Menu



#### Salads

**CHICKEN SALAD** 

#### Sandwiches

**CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH** 

#### **Drinks**

**DRINKS** 

#### **Dessert**

**WAFFLE** 

#### Milkshakes

**MILK SHAKES** 

#### Hot Drink

**HOT CHOCOLATE** 

## Ingredients Used

**CHOCOLATE** 

#### **Hot Drinks**

COFFEE

**TEA** 

## Coffee

**ICED COFFEE** 

**MOCHA** 

**LATTE** 

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

**SOUP** 

**CHICKEN** 

**SALAD** 

**PIZZA** 

**TURKEY** 

**PANINI** 

**ICE CREAM** 

## Jj's Coffee Cream

212 E Howard St, Hibbing I-55746-1736, United States

#### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 08:00-16:00 Tuesday 08:00-16:00 Wednesday 08:00-16:00 Thursday 08:00-16:00 Friday 08:00-16:00



Made with menuweb.menu